NOFFICIAL COP



Doc# 1820104029 Fee \$42.00

RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	DATE: 07/20/2018 12:38 PM PG: 1 OF 3
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 24710 - WINTRUST	
Lien Solutions 65372939 P.O. Box 29071	
Glendale, CA 91209-9071 L L FIXTURE	
File with: Cook, IL	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 1510519040 4/15/2015 CC IL CUC'A	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Streement identified above is terminated with Statement	h respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assigner in item 7a or 7b, and address of A For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in item affected collateral in item	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement iden ified ε bove with respect to continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one of these two boxes: CHANG are and/or	address: CompleteADD name: Complete itemDELETE name: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a or 3b; and near	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide valv on 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	e name (6a or 6b)
1510 DIVISION LLC	' (),
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSON	VAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (r. e exec. full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	77
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	

INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)				_	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	СПУ		STATE POSTAL CO	DEO	COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these for Indicate collateral:	our boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered colla	iteral A	SSIGN ∞I
					ት ር
					r N

9. N	9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)						
l f	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 🔃 and provide n	ame of authorizing Debtor			Y		
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			1			
Wintrust Bank					NL D		
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: 1510 DIVISION LLC

65372939 83022

380012732

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	NDUN			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment for	n			
1510519040 4/15/2015 CC IL Cook				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment	form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
Wintrust Bank				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
120. INDIVIDUAL 3 SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAM'S				
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
100		THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (r) ame of a current Debtor of record re	quired for indexing pur	poses only in son	ne filing offices - see Instruction ite	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; Jo not omit, modify, or abbreviate a	any part of the Debtor's	name); see Instr	uctions if name does not fit	•
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
1510 DIVISION LLC				
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PI	ERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				
LIPE, STEVEN - 1250 N PAULINA AVE., CHICAGO, IL 60622 LIPE, SUSAN - 1250 N PAULINA STREET, CHICAGO, IL 60622 Secured Party Name and Address: Wintrust Bank - 100 WEST NORTH AVE., Chicago, IL 60610	17. Description			
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture			EXHIBIT B FOR	
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	—		F REAL ESTATE	
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	DESCR	PHONU	r REAL ESTATE	
		. Division -05-116-0	St., Chicago, IL 60 95-0000	642
	Parcel II 17-05-1	D: 16-095-00	000	
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 65372939-IL-31 24710 - WINTRUST BANK Wintrust Bank	File	e with: Cook, fL	83022 380012732	

1820104029 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "B"

DEBTOR:

1510 DIVISION LLC, an Illinois limited liability company

STEVEN LIPE and SUSAN LIPE

SECURED PARTY:

WINTRUST BANK, an Illinois State Chartered Commercial

Bank

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY.

LOTS 25 AND 26 IN DICKSON AND ECHOLS SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 12 OF CANAL TRUSTEES SUPPLIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 (EXCEPT THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 (1) ID THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4) OF SECTION 5, EAN. SS.

OF COOP COUNTY CLOTHES OFFICE TOWNSHIP 39 NOP.111, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

6147706.1